Catalog 9EM-TK-190
82 Wilkerson Operations
Englewood, CO
40 100
0 160
psi
80
A

always be set by increasing the pressure up to the
desired setting.
Ordering Information
Plastic Bowl /
Plastic Bowl / Plastic Bowl/ Plastic Bowl / Plastic Bowl / Bowl Guard / Plastic Bowl /
Bowl Guard / Bowl Guard / Bowl Guard / Bowl Guard / Manual Drain Bowl Guard /
Manual Drain / Manual Drain / Manual Drain / Manual Drain / Low Pressure / Automatic Piston /
Port Without Gauge Without Gauge With Gauge With Gauge Without Gauge  With Gauge
Model Type Size 0-30 PSI (0-0,2 bar) 0-125 PSI (0-8,6 bar) 0-30 PSI (0-2,0 bar) 0-125 PSI (0-8,6 bar) 0-60 PSI (0-4,1 bar) 0-125 PSI (0-8,6 bar
Relieving 1/8 B08-01-CK00 B08-01-FK00 B08-01-CKG0 B08-01-FKG0 B08-01-DK00 B08-01-FRG0
1/4 B08-02-CK00 B08-02-FK00 B08-02-CKG0 B08-02-FKG0 B08-02-DK00 B08-02-FRG0
Non-relieving 1/8 B08-01-PK00 B08-01-RK00 B08-01-PKG0 B08-01-RKG0 B08-01-WK00 B08-01-RRG0
1/4 B08-02-PK00 B08-02-RK00 B08-02-PKG0 B08-02-RKG0 B08-02-WK00 B08-02-RRG0
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
For additional information on accessories and repair kits refer to the Table of Contents.
= “Most Popular”
B08-01-FK00